

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20444/2005

RAMAKRISHNA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DULARE HARINARAYAN PANDEY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr. A.K. Sanghi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The learned counsel for the petitioner prays for two weeks' time again for
taking steps.

Granted.

Take steps within the above time.

Await return of service.

List the matter on 21.11.2007.

(SUNIL THOMAS)

Registrar

hj